 Please read the Important Notice and Warnings at the end of this document
www.infineon.com/irhirel page 1 of 11 2025-08-15
RDHA710SE10A2SK              PD-96982A
Radiation Hardened Dual Solid-State Relay
with Buffered Inputs
100V, 10A, R5 Technology
Features
• Total dose capability to 100kRads(Si)

RDHA710SE10A2SK
Radiation Hardened Dual Solid-State Relay with Buffered Inputs
Part Numbering Nomenclature
6 Part Numbering Nomenclature
Device type
RD = DC solid state relay
Radiation characterization
H = Rad hard
Generation
A = Current design
Current
10 = 10A
Voltage
10 = 100V
Screening level
K = Class K  per MIL-PRF-38534
Number of poles
2 = Double poles
Package type
SE = 8 Pin Surface Mount
Radiation level
7 = 100 krad (Si)
Features
S = 3.3Volt Buffered Controlled
Throw configuration
A = Single throw, normally open
KS2A10SE107AHRD
 10 of 11
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 2025-08-15
RDHA710SE10A2SK
Radiation Hardened Dual Solid-State Relay with Buffered Inputs
Revision history
Revision history
Document
version
Date of release Description of changes
 03/29/2006 Final datasheet PD # 96982
Rev A 08/15/2025 Updated per ECN- Z8F80793006
Edition 2025-08-15
Published by
International Rectifier HiRel Products,
Inc.
An Infineon Technologies company
El Segundo, California 90245 USA
© 2025 Infineon Technologies AG.
All Rights Reserved.
Do you have a question about this